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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/04/2022 a 30/04/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/04/2022      854,200        0,000        0,000      854,200        0,000    6.648,818 
                                           04/04/2022      703,000        0,000        0,000      703,000        0,000    5.945,818 
                                           06/04/2022      433,200        0,000        0,000      433,200        0,000    5.512,618 
                                           07/04/2022    1.091,000        0,000        0,000    1.091,000        0,000    4.421,618 
                                           08/04/2022      193,000        0,000        0,000      193,000        0,000    4.228,618 
                                           11/04/2022      220,000        0,000        0,000      220,000    7.000,000   11.008,618 
                                           12/04/2022      304,000        0,000        0,000      304,000        0,000   10.704,618 
                                           13/04/2022      608,000        0,000        0,000      608,000        0,000   10.096,618 
                                           14/04/2022      563,000        0,000      196,000      759,000        0,000    9.337,618 
                                           18/04/2022      980,200        0,000      219,000    1.199,200        0,000    8.138,418 
                                           19/04/2022      698,300        0,000        0,000      698,300        0,000    7.440,118 
                                           20/04/2022    1.728,500        0,000        0,000    1.728,500        0,000    5.711,618 
                                           21/04/2022      469,000        0,000        0,000      469,000        0,000    5.242,618 
                                           25/04/2022      608,000        0,000        0,000      608,000        0,000    4.634,618 
                                           26/04/2022    1.055,200        0,000        0,000    1.055,200        0,000    3.579,418 
                                           27/04/2022      373,500        0,000        0,000      373,500        0,000    3.205,918 
                                           28/04/2022    1.683,600        0,000        0,000    1.683,600    7.000,000    8.522,318 
                                           29/04/2022      940,100        0,000        0,000      940,100        0,000    7.582,218 
                                           30/04/2022      232,000        0,000        0,000      232,000        0,000    7.350,218 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.737,800        0,000      415,000   14.152,800   14.000,000              

Total                                                   13.737,800        0,000      415,000   14.152,800   14.000,000              
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